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SPA - BELGIQUE

Championnat de Belgique de Moyenne Distance
SPA NORD 26.6.2021
Hermathenae

Irma COLLIENNE

O.L.V. Eifel
Course : D65

Distance : 2710m (Climbing 55m)

Time : 1:03:36 (23'28"/km)

00:07:52
00:03:56
00:04:34
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00:05:38
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00:11:48
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349m
101m

62m

29'08"/km
18'13"/km
18'48"/km
16'33"/km
22'00"/km
21'16"/km
28'45"/km
20'28"/km
23'52"/km
44'28"/km
15'31"/km

8'52"/km

6/7 O.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Paulette BLOMMEN
2. Lea SWINNEN
3. Elisabeth VLIEGEN

0:39:58
0:40:56
0:41:00
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